12/25

1/1

1/8

1/15

Noonan Academy

12:00 - 12:30

Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Chicken Rice Sou Meat Loa 1
School Closed ) ) I y BBQ Chicken Tuna Pasta
, Mixed Veggies | Mashed Potatoes Corn Bread
Merry Christmas , Peas
Crackers Green Beans Broccoli
Chicken noodle ) )
Chicken Nuggets Sloppy Joes Fish Sticks
School Closed . Soup
Happy New Vear Mashed Potatoes Chips Mixced Veadies Bread and Butter
Green Beans Cooked Carrots g9 Broccoli
Crackers
. Chicken ano’fCﬁeese Cheeseburger Pie | Teriyaki Chicken Scrambled Eggs
Ravioli Quesadilla ]
) Bread and Butter Rice Bread and Butter
Green Beans Chips/Salsa )
) ) Peas Broccoli Cooked Carrots
Mixed Veggies
Inservice Da Bowtie Bee_/;%i:i[i;f;eese Chicken PotPie Tomato Soup
No Sch [y Pasta/Chicken Chips/Salsa Mixed Veggies Cheese Sandwiches
0 >choo Green Beans P Bread and Butter Broccoli

Peas




